Allow a provisional sum of Kenya shillings two 

hundred thousand (KES 200,000.00) only for 

contigencies 200,000.00

B

Allow a provisional sum of Kenya shillings three 

hundred thousand (KES 300,000.00) only for 

project management 300,000.00

C

Allow a provisional sum of Kenya shillings one 

hundred and fifty thousand (KES 150,000.00) 

only for supply and installation of 10,000 litre 

"roto" or any equivalent 150,000.00

TOTAL OF BILL NO. 14 (PRIME COST SUMS) 650,000.00          

(CARRIED OVER TO THE GENERAL SUMMARY)

PART III - CONDITIONS OF CONTRACT AND CONTRACT FORMS  

SL.NO AMOUNT (MRF)